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ISU Salvage Statistics; 1999 – 2014 

All Sources of Revenue 
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ISU Salvage Statistics; 1999 - 2014 

Number of “Dry” Salvage Services per Year 

0

50

100

150

200

250

1999200020012002200320042005200620072008200920102011201220132014

NO. LOF CASES NO. NON LOF CASES
TOTAL NO. CASES

N
um

be
r 

of
 C

as
es

 



INTERNATIONAL SALVAGE UNION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ISU Salvage Statistics; 1999 - 2014 

LOF Salved Values & Average Salved Values 
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ISU Salvage Statistics; 1999 - 2014 

Total “Dry” Salvage Revenue (exc. SCOPIC) 
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ISU Salvage Statistics; 1999 - 2014 

LOF Revenue as a Percentage of Salved Value 
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ISU Salvage Statistics; 1999 - 2014 

LOF as a Percentage of all “Dry” Salvage 
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ISU Salvage Statistics; 1999 - 2014 

Wreck Removal Activity 
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